5.3.1



NEHRU YUVA KENDRA JALPAIGURI

Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports Govt. of India



Certificate of Appreciation

This is to certify that Mr./Miss	Kumgri
S/o, D/o. Sh. Raghy Thakur	extended two days active involvement in
the disaster management on 13th and 14th January, 2	022 occurred from unfortunate train accident on 13th
January, 2022 at Domohani, near Mainaguri.	

Your dedication towards disaster management will be always appreciated.

Date of Issue: 17.01.2022

Deputy Director/ OSD Nehru Yuva Kendra Jalpaiguri West Bengal 5.3.1



Secretary Nature & Trekers Club Jalpaiguri

नेहरू युवा केन्द्र जलपाईगुड़ी

NEHRU YUVA KENDRA, JALPAIGURI

स्वाधतशासी संस्था पुवा कार्पक्रम एवं खेल मन्त्रांलय भारत सरकार An Autonomous Body under the Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports Government of India





CERTIFICATE

<i>y</i>	Certified that Mr./Ms	Alka Thakur		
S/O, D/O	Raghu Thakur	resident of V	/ill./Ward34	
p.oSi	ligwzi Block	В	Dist	•
			Azadi ka Amrut Mahotsav-India @7	
held at NY	K, Jalpaiguri on 17-03-2	021 on the eve of BLNY	P-2020-21, Organized by Nehru Yuv	a
Kendra, Ja		1		
	He / She stood32	≠position in	n the competition.	
	BHASKAR DAS Secretary Nature & Trekers Club	Social Activist Jalpalguri	N, THARPU SHERPA District Youth Coordinator Nehru Yuva Kendra, Jalpaiguri	では

नेहरू युवा केन्द्र जलपाईगुड़ी



NEHRU YUVA KENDRA JALPAIGURI

Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports



District

Theme - Remove any trace of colonial mindset.

CERTIFICATE

resident of Surp Colony

participated in the District Level Yuva Utsav in Declamation Contest held at JCCB Auditorium, Jalpaiguri on 14-10-2022

organized by Nehru Yuva Kendra, Jalpaiguri.

position in the Declamation Contest.

Babita Prasad NSS District Nodal Officer

Assistant Professor, Surya Scn Mahavidyalaya

Devika Dutta Reporter, Sambad Naya Jamana

Chandan Chowdhury Senior Journalist, Doordarshan

District Youth Officer Nehru Yuva Kendra, Jalpaiguri

5.3.1



of 1



5.3.1.

